
2015-16 KDS DAR  
Varsity Basketball Schedule 

       
Date Team Site JVG JVB VG VB 

Tue Nov 10 
Blue-White Chili 
Supper Intramurals  

DAR Burkey 
Center 

    
Fri Nov 13 Crossville Crossville 4:00 5:15 6:30 8:00 

Tue Nov 17 Brindlee Mtn Brindlee Mtn 4:00 5:15 6:30 8:00 

Fri Nov 20 Guntersville HOME 4:30 BC 4:30 DPW 6:00 7:30 

Nov 24. 25 Thanksgiving Tour TBA 
   

TBA 

Nov 24,25,27 Thanksgiving Tour Snead State 
  

TBA 
 

Tue Dec 1 North Jackson HOME 4:30 DPW 4:30 BC 6:00 7:30 

Fri Dec 4 Westminster Chri HOME 4:30 BC 4:30 DPW 6:00 7:30 

Tue Dec 8 Douglas HOME 4:30 DPW 4:30 BC 6:00 7:30 

Fri Dec 11 Priceville Priceville 4:00 5:15 6:30 8:00 

Tue Dec 15 New Hope New Hope 
 

4:30 6:00 7:30 

Fri Dec 18 Brindlee Mtn HOME 4:30 BC 4:30 DPW 6:00 7:30 

Mon Dec 21 Guntersville Guntersville 4:00 5:15 6:30 8:00 

Dec 26,28,29 Christmas Tourney Brindlee Mtn 
   

TBA 

Dec 28,29 Christmas Tourney HOME 
  

TBA 
 

Tue Jan 5 New Hope HOME 
 

4:30 6:00 7:30 

Fri Jan 8 North Jackson North Jackson 4:00 5:15 6:30 8:00 

Fri Jan 15 Priceville HOME 4:30 DPW 4:30 BC 6:00 7:30 

Jan 18-23 County Tourney Snead State TBA TBA TBA TBA 

Tue Jan 26 Westminster Chri Westminster 4:00 5:15 6:30 8:00 

Thur Jan 28 Douglas Douglas 4:00 5:15 6:30 8:00 

Tue Feb 2 St. John Paul II St. John Paul II 4:00 5:15 6:30 8:00 

Fri Feb 5 Crossville HOME 4:30 DPW 4:30 BC 6:00 7:30 

Feb 8,10,12 Girls Area Tourney 
     

Feb 9,11,13 Boys Area Tourney 
     

Feb 15,  Girls Sub-Region 
     

Feb 16,  Boys Sub-Region 
     

Feb 17-25 Regional Tourney Jacksonville State 
   

Feb 29-Mar 5 State Tourney Birmingham  

     

All varsity home games are 

played in the Burkey Center. 

All varsity home games are 

played in the Burkey Center. 

 


